Crawford County, KS Town 0il Company, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Zummallen 7W (913) 294-2125 6/19/2018
Lease Owner:Town 0il Co.

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

8 Soil-Clay 8
14 Yellow Clay 12
2 Gravel 14
2 Lime 16
12 Sandy Lime 28
16 Shale 44
4 Sandy Lime 48
57 Shale 105
28 Lime 133
3 Slate 136
26 Shale 162
8 Sandy Lime 170
51 Shale 221
4 Lime 225
8 Shale 233
7 Lime 240
20 Shale 260
78 Sandy Shale 338
1 Lime 339
69 Shale & Slate 408
17 Sand 425

37 Shale 462-TD
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